YSSS-150 SERIES
Liquid Filtration | Strainers | Strainer Baskets | Temporary Strainers | Hayward Flow Control
YSSS-150 Series
Size: 25mm to 400mm
Body: 316 Stainless Steel
Screen: 316 Stainless Steel (Refer to options)
Pressure Range: 0 to 20 BAR
Model DN (mm) Media Pressure Media Temperature STD Screen (MM)
YSSS-150-050 50 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 1.2
YSSS-150-065 65 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 1.2
YSSS-150-080 80 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 1.2
YSSS-150-100 100 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 1.2
YSSS-150-125 125 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 1.5
YSSS-150-150 150 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 1.5
YSSS-150-200 200 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 1.5
YSSS-150-250 250 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 2.5
YSSS-150-300 300 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 2.5
YSSS-150-350 350 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 2.5
YSSS-150-400 400 0 to 20 BAR -20°C to 180°C 2.5
YSSF SERIES
316 Stainless Steel ANSI 150 Flanged Y Strainer with stainless steel screen and fasteners.  -20°C to 180°C tempera-
ture range. 316 Stainless Steel and Graphite gasket allows for a wide range of media and temperatures.
Typical applications include steam, water, brine and chemical.